
 

 

 

 

 

 

Veteran’s Day Program and Display 

Our Veteran’s Day Ceremony is going to be held on November 7th at 1:30 
pm in the gymnasium. All family members are welcome to attend. We would 
especially like to extend an invite to current or retired military members. We 
will be making a bulletin board display where we would like to honor the 
military members in our community.  Please email or send in a picture of your 
service member for us to display (Copies of pictures only please). Please 
include their name, rank, and which child the service member is related to.   

High School Dance 

 
The Back to the 50's Dance will be on November 1st in the high school 
chapel. 6-12 grades are invited. The dance will be 6-9pm for 6 & 7 grade 
and 6-11pm for grades 8-12. Students will dress in their best 50's attire and 
there will be a contest for the best couple's outfit. Tickets will be $5 per 
person and $8 per couple and will be available at the high school front 
office. If a student would like to bring a guest from outside the school, they 
will need to get their guest approved before the dance by administration. 
These forms are available at the front office.  
 

Photo Retakes 

 
Any students that were absent or are new to the school will be invited to take 
their school picture on October 31st. If you would like to have your student 
retake pictures, please contact us so that we can get you in touch with the 
photographer prior to retake day. We have available order forms at the 
front offices.  
 

 

Birthdays: 
Alana Ambroziak PK   October 27th 
Kayla Merchant   PK   October 29th 
Jesse Potter         PK   October 30th 
Derek Mercado    5th   November 2nd 
 
Pledge and Prayer Leaders: 
October 28th  Kaden Reed 
October 29th  Milena Viola 
October 30th  Myles Morrison  
October 31st  Kendyn Stagner 
November 1st Derek Mercado  
 
This Week’s Events: 
October 31st- PICTURE RETAKE DAY 
October 31st- Volleyball (V) 4:30pm @ 
Logan vs. Logan 
November 1st- High School 50’s Dance 
in the HS Chapel 6-11pm 
November 7th- Veteran’s Day 
Ceremony at 1:30pm 
 
Upcoming Dates: 
November 4-9th- Volleyball District 
Tournament (TBD) 
November 7th- Veteran’s Day Program  
November 11th- NO SCHOOL 
 

 
 

 

  



 

 

 
 

Fundraisers 

We have mugs and backpacks available in both offices. 
The mugs are $20 and can be refilled at Taco Box for 
$0.79. The backpacks are $5 and are a drawstring 
backpack. All proceeds will go back to the school.  

We also have FREE shirts from our Amazing Race event. 
They come in two colors and we have L or XL sizes 
available. They are available at either front office.  

Christmas Musical 

Our Christmas musical, “Back to the Manger,” is scheduled 
for Monday, December 9th at 6pm. It will take place at 
Faith Christian Family Church. More information to follow 
as the date draws closer. 

Shot Clinic  
 
CCS will be hosting a shot clinic on November 22nd from 
9am-Noon. Mrs. Beaman will be sending forms home with 
more information regarding this.  
 

Yearbook Pictures  

 
The yearbook staff is looking for photos! If you have any 
pictures from either volleyball games or The Amazing 
Race, please send them to cbaca@cloviseagles.com 

 

 

Friday Sales Schedule 2019-2020 
Fri, Aug 23- 9th 
Fri, Aug 30- 6th 

Fri, Sept 6- 1st: Miss K 
Thurs, Sept 12- 2nd 

Fri, Sept 20- 1st: Mrs. Burdell 
Fri, Sept 27- 8th 
Fri, Oct 4- 4th 

Thurs, Oct 10- K: Mrs. Anderson 
Fri, Oct 18- 10th (Ice Cream Sandwiches) 

Fri, Oct 25- 7th (Root Beer Floats) 
Fri, Nov 1- 12th 
Fri, Nov 8- 11th 
Fri, Nov 15- 3rd 
Fri, Nov 22- 5th 
Fri, Dec 6- PK 

Fri, Dec 13- K: Mrs. Curry 
 

Fri, Jan 10- 9th 
Fri, Jan 17- 1st: Mrs. Burdell 

Fri, Jan 24- 1st: Miss K 
Fri, Jan 31- 4th 
Fri, Feb 7- 7th 

Fri, Feb 14- 6th 
Fri, Feb 21- 8th 

Fri, Feb 28- 12th 
Fri, Mar 6- PK 

Fri, Mar 13- 11th 
Fri, Apr 3- 5th 

Thurs, Apr 9- 3rd 
Fri, Apr 17- K: Mrs. Curry 

Fri, Apr 24- 2nd 
Fri, May 1- 10th 

Fri, May 8- K: Mrs. Anderson 
Fri, May 15- PACE 
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